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ep funders & granters

updated for 2021

The EP Community
Foundation takes
applications for
Brewfest Choice
Grants

The EP Community
Foundation begins
taking applications for
2022 grants
A.M. Rotary takes
applications for 2022
awards.

City of EP accepts
applications for
CDBG funding that
begins July 1

City's CDBG program: Jeanne Karschnia, jkarschnia@edenprairie.org
City's General-Fund program: Megan Yerks, myerks@edenprairie.org
EP Community Foundation: Mark Weber, mweber@epcommunityfoundation.org
Eden Prairie A.M. Rotary: Jon Melander, jmelander@boulaygroup.com
Foundation for Eden Prairie Schools: Lisa Sisinni, lsisinni@foundationforepschools.org
Lions Club: Mike Diede, mike@benepartners.com
Lioness Lions Club: June Gilbert, sjgegilbert@gmail.com

Foundation for EP
Schools accepts
applications for
November awards
10/15 application
deadline for EP
Lioness Lions grants
funded in January

whom to contact for more information

City of EP has Sept.
2023 deadline for
2024-25 general-fund
dollars ($300,000)
awarded every 2
years.

other

The EP Lions Club
awards grants
throughout the year.

The EP Community
Foundation's deadline
for applications for
2022 grants is Dec.
23

a number of eden prairie organizations provide

grants that address critical needs in eden Prairie

https://epcommunityfoundation.org/
https://epcommunityfoundation.org/
https://epamrotary.org/
https://www.edenprairie.org/
https://foundationforepschools.org/
https://e-clubhouse.org/sites/eden_prairie_lioness/
https://www.edenprairie.org/
https://e-clubhouse.org/sites/eden_prairie/
https://epcommunityfoundation.org/

